Indicative Critical Component List

Mobile Phone (IS 13252 Part-1)

Details of Critical Components used: Model Name (Specify) :

Object/part no.

Manufacturer/
trademark

Type/model

Technical data

Standard

Mark(s) of
conformity -

Power Supply
Adapter

Alternate

(If Any)

LCD Module

Alternate
(If Any)

Vibrator motor

Alternate

(If Any)

Secondary PCB

Alternate

(If Any)

Secondary
Internal Wires

Alternate

(If Any)

Secondary
Connectors

Alternate

(If Any)

Plastic
Enclosure




Alternate

(If Any)

Battery Pack

Alternate
(If Any)

Battery Cell

Alternate
(If Any)

Required Documents for Testing -

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Sample with proper marking label (one sample for every lead model)

Circuit Diagram

List of Safety Critical Com ponents [Final list will be subject to physical verification of sample]

Instruction & Service Manual

Transformer Details

Business License (Copy of Original + English Translated) [skip it if you have given it for any previous model]
Trade Mark Certificate (Copy) [Skip it if you have given it for any previous model]

BIS Certificate of Cell

BIS Certificate of Battery

10) BIS Certificate of Power adapter
11) If Series inclusion then Declaration letter from the manufacturer.




